Project
Catalog Number
Type
SW4-K
LED Stairwell
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			              INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
SW4-K-LED
rev: 02172022
HOUSING
	- Heavy Gauge Steel housing
	- Baked white enamel finish
	- Available in 2’ and 4’ models
ELECTRICAL
	- 120-277VAC
	- 0-10V Dimmable Driver Standard
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- Extruded White Acrylic Lens
	- 3000K - 5000K
MOUNTING
	- Wiring knockouts on back of housing
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- cULus Listed for Damp Locations
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG #	       Length        Wattage	 Lumens
SW4-K-2X17L-QT-*		  2’	 17W	 3166 Lumens
SW4-K-2X24L-QT-*		  2’	 24W	 4350 Lumens
SW4-K-2X31L-QT-*		  2’	 31W	 5470 Lumens
SW4-K-2X39L-QT-*		  2’	 39W	 6452 Lumens
SW4-K-4X20L-QT-*		  4’	 20W	 3158 Lumens
SW4-K-4X30L-QT-*		  4’	 30W	 4480 Lumens
SW4-K-4X40L-QT-*		  4’	 40W	 5684 Lumens
SW4-K-4X42L-QT-*		  4’	 42W	 6318 Lumens
SW4-K-4X60L-QT-*		  4’	 60W                  8960 Lumens
SW4-K-4X84L-QT-*		  4’	 84W                 11368 Lumens
*Specify 30K, 35K, 40K, 50K
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
EBLED	 -   Emergency Ballast
OCS	 -   Internal Ocupancy Sensor
XOCS	 -   External Occupanc Sensor
BLD	 -   Bi-Level Dimming
GO	 -   Grounded Outlet
TOG	 -   Toggle Switch
PCK	 -   Pull Chain Switch
NL	 -   Night Light